
    INDIVIDUELS SCRATH 15/16 ANS      

PLACE NOMS  CLUB  CATEGORIE  TEMPS 

1 RONDEAU THIBAUT CONTOIRE HAMEL 15/16 ANS 00:20:49 

2 TRZEBOWSKI MARC ANTOINE LOOS EN GOHELLE VC  15/16 ANS 00:21:02 

3 AINI ISSAM US ST ANDRE 15/16 ANS 00:21:55 

4 BLOIS ANTOINE NEW TEAM MAULDE 15/16 ANS 00:22:10 

5 LEFEBVRE TIMOTHE EC BERMERAIN  15/16 ANS 00:22:20 

6 PORET CORENTIN CC SALOUEL 15/16 ANS 00:24:28 

       

   DEPARTEMENTAL    

1 RONDEAU THIBAUT CONTOIRE HAMEL 15/16 ANS 00:20:49 

2 PORET CORENTIN CC SALOUEL 15/16 ANS 00:24:28 

     

    
INDIVIDUELS SCRATH 

FEMINIMES      

1 DUSARD ELODIE 
E C FACHES-THUMESNIL 

RONCHIN FEMINIMES 17/29 00:28:50 

2 EVRARD SOPHIE AC CATENOY  FEMINIMES 30/39 00:29:07 

3 WOCHOL PASCALINE EC MOREUIL VA FEMINIMES 17/29 00:30:11 

4 DUPONT EMMANUELLE AC CATENOY  FEMINIMES 30/39 00:31:01 

5 DERBESSE SORALIA TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 FEMINIMES 17/29 00:31:10 

6 KNOCKAERT CELINE C C VERLINGHEM FEMINIMES 17/29 00:31:12 

7 BRIXHE NATHALIE US ST ANDRE FEMINIMES 40+ 00:32:23 

8 SABRE ANGELIQUE VTT CLUB PONT SUR SAMBRE FEMINIMES 30/39 00:32:35 

9 CORNELIS JEANNINE US ST ANDRE FEMINIMES 40+ 00:35:55 

       

  DEPARTEMENTALE DEPARTEMENTAL    

1 WOCHOL PASCALINE EC MOREUIL VA FEMINIMES 17/29 00:30:11 

2 DERBESSE SORALIA TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 FEMINIMES 17/29 00:31:10 

       

  REGIONAL REGIONAL    

1 EVRARD SOPHIE AC CATENOY  FEMINIMES 30/39 00:29:07 

2 DUPONT EMMANUELLE AC CATENOY  FEMINIMES 30/39 00:31:01 

     

    INDIVIDUELS SCRATH 60 ANS      

1 CUSAN FLORENT AC CATENOY  60 ANS + 00:28:02 

2 LEBLOND CHRISTIAN CC ISEBERGUE 60 ANS + 00:28:29 

3 CORNELIS MICHEL US ST ANDRE 60 ANS + 00:29:56 

4 DUFLOS MARC CC AIRAINES 60 ANS + 00:30:06 

5 CIEPLIK BERNARD US ST ANDRE 60 ANS + 00:30:18 

6 RETOURNE PHILIPPE EC MOREUIL VA 60 ANS + 00:31:15 

7 SAISON JEAN LUC BULLY LES MINES ESC 60 ANS + 00:58:10 

8 LECOEUVRE JEAN-FRANÇOIS US ST ANDRE 60 ANS + crev 

9 VICQUELIN ALAIN US ST ANDRE 60 ANS + crev 

10 SENECHAL JEAN-PIERRE EC MOREUIL VA 60 ANS + abd 



       

   DEPARTEMENTAL    

1 DUFLOS MARC CC AIRAINES 60 ANS + 00:30:06 

2 RETOURNE PHILIPPE EC MOREUIL VA 60 ANS + 00:31:15 

       

   REGIONAL    

1 CUSAN FLORENT AC CATENOY  60 ANS + 00:28:02 

2 DUFLOS MARC CC AIRAINES 60 ANS + 00:30:06 

3 RETOURNE PHILIPPE EC MOREUIL VA 60 ANS + 00:31:15 

     

    INDIVIDUELS SCRATH 50/59 ANS      

1 FERRE NICOLAS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 50/59 ANS  00:26:57 

2 DUPRE JEAN PAUL VC MERU 50/59 ANS  00:28:09 

3 LEROUX RICHARD  CC BERTEAUCOURT 50/59 ANS  00:28:39 

3 BRODIN FREDERIC LA CHERIZIENNE 50/59 ANS  00:28:39 

3 CARRETTE GÉRARD US ST ANDRE 50/59 ANS  00:28:39 

6 COQUELET GILLES RC MOY DE L'AISNE 50/59 ANS  00:28:53 

7 DUMEIGE CHRISTOPHE ADSL 80 50/59 ANS  00:29:18 

8 JUNG PHILIPPE TEAM ST AMAND LES EAUX 50/59 ANS  00:29:48 

9 DENEUX MARC CS ABBEVILLOIS 50/59 ANS  00:29:58 

10 BOULANGER GUY TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 50/59 ANS  00:30:11 

11 BRIXHE ALAIN US ST ANDRE 50/59 ANS  00:30:33 

12 MACHU PASCAL ANVIN VELO CLUB 50/59 ANS  00:30:40 

13 VASSEUR GUY TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 50/59 ANS  00:31:49 

14 DE SAINT FUSCIEN ARNAUD CEMPUIS AC 50/59 ANS  00:32:08 

15 POULET MARCEL AC NESLOIS  50/59 ANS  00:32:30 

16 WOCHOL JEAN FRANCOIS EC MOREUIL VA 50/59 ANS  00:33:31 

17 MARCHAND YANNICK VC BEAUVAIS UFO 50/59 ANS  00:00:00 

       

   DEPARTEMENTAL    

1 FERRE NICOLAS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 50/59 ANS  00:26:57 

2 LEROUX RICHARD  CC BERTEAUCOURT 50/59 ANS  00:28:39 

3 DUMEIGE CHRISTOPHE ADSL 80 50/59 ANS  00:29:18 

       

   REGIONAL    

1 FERRE NICOLAS TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 50/59 ANS  00:26:57 

2 DUPRE JEAN PAUL VC MERU 50/59 ANS  00:28:09 

3 LEROUX RICHARD  CC BERTEAUCOURT 50/59 ANS  00:28:39 

3 BRODIN FREDERIC LA CHERIZIENNE 50/59 ANS  00:28:39 

     

    INDIVIDUELS SCRATH 40/49 ANS      

1 PEREZ JEAN LUC TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 40/49 ANS  00:26:35 

2 POUILLET STEPHANE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 40/49 ANS  00:26:44 



3 TACHON CHRISTOPHE US ST ANDRE 40/49 ANS  00:26:50 

4 CHORON EDDY COMPIEGNE S C  40/49 ANS  00:27:26 

5 PORET DIMITRI CC SALOUEL 40/49 ANS  00:27:47 

6 GAMBLIN PIERRE V C A ST QUENTIN 40/49 ANS  00:27:48 

7 
BOULANGER BAILLEUX 

PATRICK AC AMIENOISE 40/49 ANS  00:28:08 

8 DEGOUTTE STEPHANE AC CATENOY  40/49 ANS  00:28:25 

9 CHOMBART FREDERIC TEAM ST AMAND LES EAUX 40/49 ANS  00:28:53 

10 SORIA OLIVIER CC PASLY 40/49 ANS  00:29:12 

11 ABRAHAM SEBASTIEN VC PETIT CAUX 40/49 ANS  00:29:13 

12 LUGAT CHARLES LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY 40/49 ANS  00:29:31 

13 MARTINCIC SEBASTIEN AC AMIENOISE 40/49 ANS  00:29:57 

14 EVRARD NICOLAS AC CATENOY  40/49 ANS  00:29:58 

15 BRUHIER SAMUEL CC SALOUEL 40/49 ANS  00:30:15 

16 VOULOIR DOMINIQUE VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX 40/49 ANS  00:32:05 

17 LOIRE HERVE AC NESLE  40/49 ANS  00:32:35 

18 ACQUILINI LAURENT EC MOREUIL VA 40/49 ANS  00:33:18 

       

   DEPARTEMENTAL    

1 PEREZ JEAN LUC TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 40/49 ANS  00:26:35 

2 POUILLET STEPHANE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 40/49 ANS  00:26:44 

3 PORET DIMITRI CC SALOUEL 40/49 ANS  00:27:47 

       

   REGIONAL    

1 PEREZ JEAN LUC TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 40/49 ANS  00:26:35 

2 POUILLET STEPHANE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 40/49 ANS  00:26:44 

3 CHORON EDDY COMPIEGNE S C  40/49 ANS  00:27:26 

     

    INDIVIDUELS SCRATH 30/39 ANS      

1 DE SAINT FUSCIEN OLIVIER LC CREVECOEUR 30/39 ANS  00:26:25 

2 BASSO FRANCK LA CHERIZIENNE 30/39 ANS  00:26:26 

3 SOULET VINCENT CC SALOUEL 30/39 ANS  00:26:59 

4 PARIS NICOLAS VC MERU 30/39 ANS  00:27:11 

5 KNOCKAERT JULIEN C C VERLINGHEM 30/39 ANS  00:27:29 

6 PARIS MATHIEU VC MERU 30/39 ANS  00:27:30 

7 LEVASSEUR FLORENT VC PETIT CAUX 20/29 ANS  00:27:39 

8 VINIAL CYRIL EC MOREUIL VA 30/39 ANS  00:27:56 

9 PORQUET ALAIN TEAM SAMARA 30/39 ANS  00:28:05 

10 HOREMANS BERTRAND RC MOY DE L'AISNE 30/39 ANS  00:28:10 

11 PATCHING SEBASTIEN VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX 30/39 ANS  00:28:33 

12 DOCHY VINCENT ADSL 80 30/39 ANS  00:28:35 

13 GERMAIN NICOLAS AC CATENOY  30/39 ANS  00:28:52 

14 HENRY SYLVAIN TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 30/39 ANS  00:28:54 

15 LAMBERT VINCENT  VELO CLUB LAONNOIS 30/39 ANS  00:28:55 



16 DESCHAMPS DIMITRI AC CATENOY  30/39 ANS  00:29:11 

17 SCELLIER THOMAS LC CREVECOEUR 30/39 ANS  00:29:24 

18 MICHEL MAXIME VC PETIT CAUX 30/39 ANS  00:29:35 

20 DUTOT PAUL VC BEAUVAIS UFO 30/39 ANS  00:29:53 

21 DUC OLIVIER TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 30/39 ANS  00:30:15 

22 NIQUET GERALD EC MOREUIL VA 30/39 ANS  00:31:03 

23 POULET MICKAEL AC NESLOIS  30/39 ANS  00:31:32 

24 CHEVALIER LAURENT CC PASLY 30/39 ANS  00:31:47 

25 COUILLIEZ JEAN-FRANCOIS US ST ANDRE 30/39 ANS  abd 

       

   DEPARTEMENTAL    

1 SOULET VINCENT CC SALOUEL 30/39 ANS  00:26:59 

2 VINIAL CYRIL EC MOREUIL VA 30/39 ANS  00:27:56 

3 PORQUET ALAIN TEAM SAMARA 30/39 ANS  00:28:05 

       

   REGIONAL    

1 DE SAINT FUSCIEN OLIVIER LC CREVECOEUR 30/39 ANS  00:26:25 

2 BASSO FRANCK LA CHERIZIENNE 30/39 ANS  00:26:26 

3 SOULET VINCENT CC SALOUEL 30/39 ANS  00:26:59 

     

    INDIVIDUELS SCRATH 20/29 ANS      

1 LEMOINE SULLIVAN VC MERU 20/29 ANS  00:26:45 

2 LUGAT PIERRE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 20/29 ANS  00:27:06 

3 CHOQUENET BENJAMIN CC PASLY 20/29 ANS  00:27:55 

4 

BOULANGER BAILLEUX 
PIERRE AC AMIENOISE 20/29 ANS  00:28:00 

5 DUPONT QUENTIN TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 20/29 ANS  00:28:05 

6 BIVILLE JULIEN VC PETIT CAUX 20/29 ANS  00:28:14 

7 LALISSE FRANCOIS RC MOY DE L'AISNE 20/29 ANS  00:28:24 

8 SALLEMBIEN YOHAN EC MOREUIL VA 20/29 ANS  00:28:32 

9 PHILLIPE THIBAUT LC CREVECOEUR 20/29 ANS  00:28:42 

10 MICHEL THOMAS UC LA CAPELLE 20/29 ANS  00:29:01 

11 MALESIEUX TEDDY CC PASLY 20/29 ANS  00:30:01 

12 PADE MAHDI CC SALOUEL 20/29 ANS  00:30:38 

13 VALLOT ALEXIS AC AMIENOISE 20/29 ANS  00:30:41 

14 BUQUET JEAN LOUIS ANVIN VELO CLUB 20/29 ANS  00:32:34 

15 CAUX JEAN-FRANCOIS TEAM SAMARA 20/29 ANS  00:32:40 

16 BOUTIN SEBASTIEN EC MOREUIL VA 20/29 ANS  00:33:29 

17 LAINE GUILLAUME TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 20/29 ANS    

       

   DEPARTEMENTAL    

1 LUGAT PIERRE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 20/29 ANS  00:27:06 

2 

BOULANGER BAILLEUX 
PIERRE AC AMIENOISE 20/29 ANS  00:28:00 

3 DUPONT QUENTIN TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 20/29 ANS  00:28:05 



       

   REGIONAL    

1 LEMOINE SULLIVAN VC MERU 20/29 ANS  00:26:45 

2 LUGAT PIERRE TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 20/29 ANS  00:27:06 

3 CHOQUENET BENJAMIN CC PASLY 20/29 ANS  00:27:55 

     

    INDIVIDUELS SCRATH 17/19 ANS      

1 SEGUIN ANTOINE AC AMIENOISE 17/19 ANS 00:28:18 

2 FELBACQ VICTOR N E S BOUE ETREUX 17/19 ANS 00:29:36 

3 LEMOINE ALEXANDRE AC AMIENOISE 17/19 ANS 00:30:19 

4 CHORON GEOFFREY COMIPIEGNE 17/19 ANS 00:31:46 

5 BREQUIGNY CLEMENT  EC MOREUIL VA 17/19 ANS 00:38:10 

       

   DEPARTEMENTAL    

1 SEGUIN ANTOINE AC AMIENOISE 17/19 ANS 00:28:18 

2 LEMOINE ALEXANDRE AC AMIENOISE 17/19 ANS 00:30:19 

3 BREQUIGNY CLEMENT  EC MOREUIL VA 17/19 ANS 00:38:10 

       

   REGIONAL    

1 SEGUIN ANTOINE AC AMIENOISE 17/19 ANS 00:28:18 

2 FELBACQ VICTOR N E S BOUE ETREUX 17/19 ANS 00:29:36 

3 LEMOINE ALEXANDRE AC AMIENOISE 17/19 ANS 00:30:19 

 


